

CS no. 111/2018

Samta Austin V/s. Vishwakant Singh and anr.

02/02/2018

Fresh suit received by way of assignment. Let it be checked and registered.

Pr.:- None.

Perused. Issue summon for settlement to the defendant on PF /RC returnable on 12/04/2018.

(SHARAD GUPTA)
Addl. District Judge-01(Shahdara),
Karkardooma, Delhi. 02/02/2018.