

BRIDGEWAY FIDUCIARY ADVISORS P.L.T. THROUGH HEMANT Vs.
KAMAL KUMAR MOHTA

10.02.2025

Present : Sh. Alok Pandey, ld. counsel for the plaintiff through VC.
Sh. Vaibhav Shah, Ld. counsel for the defendant through VC.

Put up for clarifications on **30.04.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/10.02.2025